Education Law §3614 School Funding Allocation Report Part G - Certification of Authority and Accuracy

I, Jeremy Palotti, hereby certify that I am authorized to submit this form on behalf of the Hornell City School District. I have personally examined and am familiar with the information included in this form, and I believe the submitted information is true, accurate, and complete. I understand that if the submitted information is inaccurate or incomplete, or not in the format required by Education Law §3614, the school's district's apportionment of general support for public schools for the 2018-19 school year in excess of the amount apportioned to the district in the 2017-18 school year will be temporarily withheld until such time as the district has submitted the form in compliance with Education Law §3614.

Signature		
<u>Jeremy Palotti</u> Printed Name	<u> </u>	
Superintendent	40.9	
2/27/19		

Date

Education Law §3614 School Funding Allocation Report Part G - Certification of Authority and Accuracy

I, <u>Patrick Flaitz</u>, hereby certify that I am authorized to submit this form on behalf of the <u>Hornell City School District</u>. I have personally examined and am familiar with the information included in this form, and I believe the submitted information is true, accurate, and complete. I understand that if the submitted information is inaccurate or incomplete, or not in the format required by Education Law §3614, the school's district's apportionment of general support for public schools for the 2018-19 school year in excess of the amount apportioned to the district in the 2017-18 school year will be temporarily withheld until such time as the district has submitted the form in compliance with Education Law §3614.

A HES
Signature
Patrick Flaitz
Printed Name
Business Administrator
Title
2/27/19
Date